
BUS 1 
First pick up: 7:54 AM  Reg LA 
Stop Location       Time Time      
1 477 Argyle   7:54 9:24 
2 Eggleston & Hillside  7:55 9:25 
3 Eggleston & Fairfield  7:56 9:26 
4 Berkley & Randolph  7:58 9:28 
5 Randolph & Sunnyside 8:00 9:30 
6 Randolph & West  8:01 9:31 
7 Surf St. & Sunnyside  8:03 9:33 
8 Montrose & Hawthorne 8:06 9:36 
9 Hawthorne & Vallette  8:08 9:38 
 

BUS 2 
First pick up: 8:03 AM  Reg LA 
Stop Location   Time Time 
1 Montrose & Sunnyside 8:03 9:33 
2 Sunnyside & Vallette  8:05 9:35 
3 Sunnyside & Crescent 8:07 9:37 
4 Crescent & Berkley  8:08 9:38 
 

   BUS 3 
First pick up: 7:41 AM  Reg LA 
Stop Location   Time TIme 
1 49 Yorkshire Woods  7:41 9:11 
2 11 Yorkshire Woods  7:43 9:13 
3 Meadowood & Hickory 7:45 9:15 
4 Woodside & Wood Glen 7:47 9:17 
5 Wood Glen & Forest Glen  7:48 9:18 
6 Forest Glen Ln. & Wildwood 7:50 9:20 
7 737 Forest Glen  7:52 9:22 
8 209 Wood Glen Ln.  7:54 9:24 
9 Wood Glen & Glen Noble 7:56 9:26 
10 Stratford & Adams  8:04 9:34  
11 Madison & Stuart  8:07 9:37 
12 Wilson & Kearsage  8:10 9:40 
  

BUS 4 
First pick up: 8:00 AM  Reg LA 
Stop Location   Time Time 
1  Cauyga/Wilson & Poplar 8:00 9:30 
2 Chatham & Adams  8:03 9:33 
3 Adams & Colfax  8:05 9:35 
4 Adams & Linden  8:07 9:37 
5 Van Buren & Poplar  8:09 9:39 
6 Van Buren & Colfax  8:10 9:40 

 

 

BUS 5 
First pick up: 7:43 AM   Reg LA 
Stop Location   Time Time 
1 Chatham & Yorkfield  7:43 9:13 
2 Yorkfield & Linden  7:45 9:15 
3 Yorkfield & Cedar  7:47 9:17 
4 910 Cadwell   7:50 9:20 
5 Cadwell & Harrison  7:51 9:21 
6 Harrison & Stratford  7:53 9:23 
7 Harrison & Hillcrest  7:54 9:24 
8 Harrison & Cedar  7:56 9:26 
9 Cedar & Lexington  7:57 9:27 
10 Lexington & Poplar  7:59 9:29 
11 Cedar & Concord  8:01 9:31 
12 Fillmore & Linden  8:04 9:34 
13 Fillmore & Old York  8:05 9:35 
14 Old York & Harvard  8:07 9:37 
15 Old York & Lexington  8:09 9:39 
16 Lexington & Kendall  8:11 9:41 
17 1001 Euclid   8:13 9:43 

 

BUS 6 
First pick up: 7:52 AM   Reg LA 
Stop Location   Time Time 
1 Crescent & Kenilworth 7:52 9:22 
2 Crescent & Arlington  7:53 9:23 
3 Crescent & Kearsage  7:55 9:25 
4 Crescent & Hillcrest  7:57 9:27 
5 Allison & Stratford  8:00 9:30 
6 Edgewood & Vallette  8:01 9:31 
7 Vallette & Cedar  8:02 9:32 
8 Niagara & Fern  8:04 9:34 
9 Niagara & Colfax  8:07 9:37 
 
 

*Reg Time – Regular Schedule 
*LA Time – Late Arrival Schedule 
  (August 29, September 12, 26, October 24, November 28, December 12, 
   January 16, February 6, 20, March 6, 20, April 3, 24, May 8)  

 

Bryan Middle School 
Regular and Late Arrival 

 Bus Stop Times & Locations 
2018-2019 

 

The times listed below are the approximate Regular and Late Start AM pickup times for Bryan Middle School busses.  The schedules 
for the early AM Band, Orchestra, and Chorus busses will be on a separate document.  Please check this schedule carefully as it is 
updated continually.  Please find the address/intersection listed below for the bus and stop number listed on your bus pass in order to 
determine when and where you will be picked up each morning for school.    Revised 09/04/18 

Students MUST have their Bus Pass with them each 
day to ride. 
 
A daily afternoon late bus is provided for regular bus 
riders ONLY who stay for school - related activities 
after school.  It arrives at Bryan at 4:15 and leaves 
promptly at 4:30 pm.  Bus riders are returned to their 
home area, but not necessarily by the same route or 
on the same corner as the regular morning or 
afternoon bus runs. 


